D34 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

D
2
L2
L1
L
G
d1 D
1
D
2
CBT
(BT DUAL CONTACT)
HMC
HYDRAULIC CHUCK (For MOLD and DIE)
40
CBT40-HMC6-120 P2770921 6 20 44.5 120 70 27 M5×0.8 1 1.40
CBT40-HMC6-150 P2770922 6 20 44.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 1 1.65
CBT40-HMC8-120 P2770923 8 22 44.5 120 70 27 M6×1.0 1 1.40
CBT40-HMC8-150 P2770924 8 22 44.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 1 1.65
CBT40-HMC10-120 P2770925 10 24 44.5 120 70 32 M8×1.0 1 1.40
CBT40-HMC10-150 P2770926 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 1 1.65
CBT40-HMC12-120 P2770927 12 25 44.5 120 70 37 M10×1.0 1 1.40
CBT40-HMC12-150 P2770928 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 1 1.65
CBT40-HMC16-120 P2770929 16 32 44.5 120 70 42 M12×1.0 1 1.45
CBT40-HMC16-150 P2770930 16 32 44.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 1 1.70
CBT40-HMC20-120 P2770931 20 34 43.8 120 93 42 M16×1.0 2 1.50
CBT40-HMC20-150 P2770932 20 34 46.9 150 123 42 M16×1.0 2 1.80
50
CBT50-HMC6-150 P2770933 6 20 50 150 90 27 M5×0.8 1 4.70
CBT50-HMC8-150 P2770934 8 22 50 150 90 27 M6×1.0 1 4.70
CBT50-HMC10-150 P2770935 10 24 50 150 90 32 M8×1.0 1 4.70
CBT50-HMC12-150 P2770936 12 25 50 150 90 37 M10×1.0 1 4.70
CBT50-HMC16-150 P2770937 16 32 50 150 90 42 M12×1.0 1 4.90
CBT50-HMC20-150 P2770938 20 34 50 150 90 42 M16×1.0 1 5.00
CBT AT3 2.5G RPM
25,000 (at 3D)
 AD
HYDRAULIK SPANNFUTTER FÜR DEN FORMENBAU